Leon County Expo Center - TF Ranch Sorting (Buffalo, TX) - 03/09/2024
SAT #10 MASTERS HC - 52 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 163.09 23
1 163.09 23
2 166.53 23
2 166.53 23
3 171.04 22
3 171.04 22
4 167.6 21
4 167.6 21
5 168.06 20
5 168.06 20
6 124.34 14
6 124.34 14
7 105.69 13
7 105.69 13
8 80.41 12
8 80.41 12
9 113.62 12
9 113.62 12
10 109.75 10
10 109.75 10

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 220.47 32

1 220.47 32

2 197.63 29

2 197.63 29

3 209.01 29

3 209.01 29

4 216.78 29

Last Name

Cawthon
Field
Field
Lusk

Cawthon
Lusk

Cawthon
Field
Liles
Lusk

Daniel
Daniel
Cecil

Robinson

Robinson

Spradley
Field

Mitcham

Cawthon

Daniel

Last Name

Field
Liles
Chancellor
Roberson
Jones
Tinker
Liles

First Name

Steve
Tim
Tony
Johnnie
Shelby
Johnnie
Shelby
Tim
Cynthia
Johnnie
Nancy
Duane
John
Mike
Mike
Jill
Tim
Gary
Steve
Duane

First Name

Trisha
Cynthia
Angel
Travis
Piper
Grady
Cynthia

Amount
Won

$377.00
$377.00
$283.00
$283.00
$189.00
$189.00
$94.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$2,691.00
$2,691.00
$1,883.00
$1,883.00
$1,375.00
$1,375.00
$514.00

Points
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12



4 216.78 29 Reese Kevin
5 161.11 25 Cawthon Steve

5 161.11 25 Dickson London
6 172.91 25 Field Trisha
6 172.91 25 Haile Kori

7 155.56 24 Jones Jessica
7 155.56 24 Loftin Terri

8 157.67 24 Field Tony

8 157.67 24 Liles Cynthia
9 167.84 24 Roberson Travis
9 167.84 24 Vardas Breanna
10 178.5 24 Moellendorf Patrick
10 178.5 24 Stanley Katherine
SAT #11/2 2 CAP ON SORTER - 70 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name
| 176.92 26 Ryno Payton
1 176.92 26 Stevens Matthew
2 171.56 25 DeCourcy Daniel
2 171.56 25 Field Tim

3 161.51 24 Moellendorf Brynlee
3 161.51 24 Wolfe Kason
4 168.75 23 Roberson Tommy
4 168.75 23 Vardas Breanna
5 170.89 23 Ryno Payton
5 170.89 23 Wolfe Kason
6 163.79 22 Jackson Nathan
6 163.79 22 Wright Ken

7 170.75 22 Dickson London
7 170.75 22 Singleton Thomas
8 168.74 21 Chancellor Gary

8 168.74 21 Roberson Tommy
9 167.19 20 Spradley Dan

9 167.19 20 Stevens Matthew
10 109.45 16 Field Tim

$514.00
$463.00
$463.00
$412.00
$412.00
$309.00
$309.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$440.00
$440.00
$350.00
$350.00
$259.00
$259.00
$130.00
$130.00
$117.00
$117.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10 109.45 16
SAT #8 HC - 35 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 113.41 17
1 113.41 17
2 111.43 16
2 111.43 16
3 99.57 15
3 99.57 15
4 107.33 15
4 107.33 15
5 57.26 10
5 57.26 10
6 49.64 8
6 49.64 8
7 59.63 7
7 59.63 7

Ryno

Last Name

Oswalt
Ryno
Acree

Hall
Hall

Wright

Powers
Wine

Oswalt
Wine

Daniel
Meals
Acree

Daniel

Payton

First Name

Tara
Payton
Caitlin
Willow

James
Ken
Summer
Brandon
Tara
Brandon
Duane
Joe
Caitlin
Nancy

SAT Western Heritage All Levels HC - 44 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 113.19 16
1 113.19 16
2 103.1 15
2 103.1 15
3 109.88 15
3 109.88 15
4 114.87 15
4 114.87 15
5 905.48 14
5 95.48 14
6 103.63 14
6 103.63 14
7 115.62 14

Last Name

Moellendorf

Wolfe

Moellendorf

Reese
Haile
Roberson
Reese
Wolfe
Field
Mitcham
Roberson
Sodrel
Roberson

First Name

Patrick
Kason
Patrick
Kevin
Kori
Tommy
Kevin
Kason
Tim
Gary
Kaitlyn
Daniel
Kaitlyn

$0.00

Amount
Won

$287.00
$287.00
$172.00
$172.00
$115.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$594.00
$594.00
$356.00
$356.00
$238.00
$238.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points
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7 115.62 14 Wolfe Kason $0.00
8 53.91 10 Cawthon Steve $0.00
8 53.91 10 Tamme Valdes $0.00
9 52.98 8 Field Tim $0.00
9 52.98 8 Moellendorf Patrick $0.00

SAT YOUTH HC -9 teams

: Total  Total . Amount
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name Won
| 111.88 16 Hall Willow $167.00
1 111.88 16 Moellendorf Brynlee $167.00

Leon County Expo Center - TF Ranch Sorting (Buffalo, TX) - 03/10/2024
SUN 11 RH 4 CAP ON SORTER - 42 teams

Placing i?rfi g;):telli Last Name First Name A\H;Z?lnt
1 110.94 16 Stevens Matthew $389.00
1 110.94 16 Vardas Breanna $389.00
2 112.47 15 Moellendorf Patrick $233.00
2 112.47 15 Wine Dana $233.00
3 92.13 14 Field Tim $155.00
3 92.13 14 Oswalt Tara $155.00
4 116.43 14 Dickson London $0.00
4 116.43 14 Moellendorf Brynlee $0.00
5 113.73 12 Hall Angela $0.00
5 113.73 12 Hall James $0.00
6 52.02 10 Cawthon Steve $0.00
6 52.02 10 Reese Kevin $0.00
7 55.63 10 Mitcham Gary $0.00
7 55.63 10 Oswalt Tara $0.00
8 58.72 10 Spradley Dan $0.00
8 58.72 10 Wright Ken $0.00
9 58.51 9 Spradley Dan $0.00
9 58.51 9 Stevens Matthew $0.00

SUN 13 MIX HC - 96 teams

0.5
0.5

Points
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: Total
Placing Time
191.21
191.21
221.87
221.87
223.97
223.97
230.73
230.73
212.19
212.19
210.18
210.18
152.54
152.54
161.92
161.92
165.65
165.65
163.31
10 163.31
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SUN 6 HC/4 INC - 25 teams

Placing i?;fel
116.91
116.91
119.37
119.37
83.94
83.94
111.57
111.57
106.46
106.46
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Total
Cattle

36
36
35
35
35
35
33
33
31
31
18
18
30
30
28
28
27
27
25
25

Total
Cattle

15
15
15
15
12
12
11
11
9

9

Last Name

Haile
Stevens
Haile
Tamme
Haile

Moellendorf
Brzymialkiewicz

Reese
Cawthon
Sodrel
Oswalt
Wolfe

Brzymialkiewicz

Field
Field
Stevens
Spradley
Stevens

Moellendorf

Stanley

Last Name

Hall
Hall
Hall
Jackson
Hall
Hall
Hall
Spradley
Powers
Spradley

First Name

Kori
Matthew
Kori
Valdes
Kori
Patrick
Payton
Kevin
Steve
Amy
Tara
Kason
Payton
Tony
Trisha
Matthew
Dan
Matthew
Patrick

Katherine

First Name

Angela
Willow
Willow
Nathan
James
Willow
Angela
Dan
Summer
Dan

Amount
Won

$2,344.00
$2,344.00
$1,571.00
$1,571.00
$1,081.00
$1,081.00
$342.00
$342.00
$307.00
$307.00
$273.00
$273.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6 57.6 7 Spradley
6 57.6 7 Vardas

SUN 6 HC/4 Incentive - 25 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 57.6 7 Spradley
1 57.6 7 Vardas

SUN ALL LEVELS HC - 33 teams

) Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 86.68 20 Haile

1 86.68 20 Stevens

2 90.46 20 Mitchell

2 90.46 20 Wolfe

3 94.11 20 Stevens

3 94.11 20 Tamme

4 97.99 20 Stevens

4 97.99 20 Wolfe

5 33.46 10 Moellendorf

5 33.46 10 Tamme

6 33.58 10 Haile

6 33.58 10 Reese

7 38.45 10 Field

7 38.45 10 Stevens

SUN BEG RH HC - 12 teams

) Total  Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 114.34 15 Chancellor

1 114.34 15 Eubanks

2 114.2 13 Chancellor

2 114.2 13 Hall

3 104.7 10 Cortesio
104.7 10 Wolfe

CTTNT XYWL H2 AN RET NN I 19 faamac

Jill
Breanna

First Name

Jill
Breanna

First Name

Kori
Matthew
Ronnie
Kason
Matthew
Valdes
Matthew
Kason
Patrick
Valdes
Kori
Kevin
Tim
Matthew

First Name

Angel
Jeff

Charlie Jo
James

Charmaigne

Kason

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$102.00
$102.00

Amount
Won

$446.00
$446.00
$267.00
$267.00
$178.00
$178.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$222.00

$222.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points
2
2
1
1
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Total
Cattle

13
13
12
12

Last Name

Ryno
Sodrel
Moellendorf
Sodrel
Daniel
Meals

= 14 Lcainn

First Name

Payton
Amy
Brynlee
Amy
Nancy
Joe

Amount
Won

$222.00

$222.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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